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1. ICV-S41K-NA-100A
MFE INSD 4010 Sensor Appliance  McAfee Network  

Security 4010 Sensor ApplianceHardware
2-08124-01 1 мр лрнΣлу ȊƱ       н рллΣлл ȊƱо лтрΣлл ȊƱм ффуΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

2. ICV-S41K-NA-100A Multi-Mode Optical Gigabit Fail-Open Kit HW 2-08124-03 1 мр лрнΣлу ȊƱ       сллΣлл ȊƱтоуΣлл ȊƱптфΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

3. ICV-S41K-NA-100A Cooper Gigabit  Failopen KIT 2-08124-04 1 мр лрнΣлу ȊƱ       рллΣлл ȊƱсмрΣлл ȊƱоффΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

4. Catalyst WS-4948-10GE
Catalyst 4948, optnl sw 48*10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2), no 

p/s
2-08125-01 1 н росΣмн ȊƱ         рллΣлл ȊƱсмрΣлл ȊƱоффΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

5. Catalyst WS-4948-10GE 10GBASE -LRM X2 Module 2-08125-04 1 н росΣмн ȊƱ         слΣлл ȊƱтоΣул ȊƱптΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

6. Catalyst WS-4948-10GE IP Base Upgrade License for LAN Base IOS 2-08125-05 1 н росΣмн ȊƱ         слΣлл ȊƱтоΣул ȊƱптΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

7. Catalyst WS-4948-10GE 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Module 2-08125-06 1 н росΣмн ȊƱ         слΣлл ȊƱтоΣул ȊƱптΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

8.
HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD

HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD
2-08126-01 1 м упмΣпу ȊƱ         трлΣлл ȊƱфннΣрл ȊƱрффΣсо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

9.
HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD
5ȅǎƪ слл D. {!{ нΦн ǿǊŀȊ Ȋ ǊŀƳƪŊ 2-08126-02 1 м упмΣпу ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

10.
HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD
tŀƳƛťŏ w!a пс/тпноπпD.  2-08126-03 1 м упмΣпу ȊƱ         олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

{ƻƭƛŘŜȄ {Φ!Φ ǿ ǳǇŀŘƱƻǏŎƛ Ȋ ǎƛŜŘȊƛōŊ ǿ YǊŀƪƻǿƛŜΥ ǿȅŎŜƴŀ ƪŀǘΦ L όср҈ ǿŀǊǘƻǏŎƛ ŎŜƴȅ ǿȅǿƻƱŀǿŎȊŜƧύ π ƪƻƳǇƻƴŜƴǘȅ ǎƛŜŎƛƻǿŜ /ƛǎŎƻΣ ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ ǎƛŜŎƛƻǿŜ
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11.
HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD
tŀƳƛťŏ w!a пс/тпноπпD.  2-08126-04 1 м упмΣпу ȊƱ         олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

12.
HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD
tŀƳƛťŏ w!a пс/тпноπпD.  2-08126-05 1 м упмΣпу ȊƱ         олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

13.
HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD
tŀƳƛťŏ w!a пс/тпноπпD.  2-08126-06 1 м упмΣпу ȊƱ         олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

14.
HW Only MCS-7835-12 with 2GB RAM and Two 146GB 

SAS HD

aƻŘǳƱ ±wa оф¸тнфу ƳƻŘǳƱ ±wa оф¸¸тнфуπ ±wa 

VOLTAGE REGULATOR MODULE x 3650  
2-08126-07 1 м упмΣпу ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

15. Avocent  Konsola LCD17 pojedyncze prowadnice Avocent  Konsola LCD17 pojedyncze prowadnice 2-08127-01 1 н нпрΣсф ȊƱ         прлΣлл ȊƱрроΣрл ȊƱорфΣту ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

16. Avocent  Konsola LCD17 pojedyncze prowadnice Server Interface Module for USB Computers-Avocent2-08127-02 1 н нпрΣсф ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

17. Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965 Cisco Unified IP Phone  7965, Gig Ethernet , Color2-08128-01 1 нфоΣфм ȊƱ             млΣлл ȊƱмнΣол ȊƱ уΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

18. Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965 IP Phone power transformer  for the 7900 phone series2-08128-03 1 нфоΣфм ȊƱ             млΣлл ȊƱмнΣол ȊƱ уΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

19. Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965 Cisco Unified IP Phone  7965, Gig Ethernet , Color2-08129-01 1 нфоΣфм ȊƱ             млΣлл ȊƱмнΣол ȊƱ уΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

20. Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965 IP Phone power transformer  for the 7900 phone series2-08129-02 1 нфоΣфм ȊƱ             млΣлл ȊƱмнΣол ȊƱ уΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

21. Check Point Power-1 Model 9075 for  R70-DEMO Check Point Power-1 Model 9075 for  R70-DEMO 2-08149-01 1 он улоΣрл ȊƱ       у лллΣлл ȊƱф уплΣлл ȊƱс офсΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

22.
Check Point Connectra 3070 appliance for  1000 

Concurrent Users-DEMO

Check Point Connectra 3070 appliance for  1000 

Concurrent Users-DEMO
2-08150-01 1 мс рстΣпо ȊƱ       н рллΣлл ȊƱо лтрΣлл ȊƱм ффуΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

23. MS430518M 19" 1U 110/220VAC Dual Power Supply max. 300W2-08166-01 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         о рллΣлл ȊƱп олрΣлл ȊƱн тфуΣнр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

24. MS430518M
Management  Module, 1x RJ-45 Ethernet,1xSUBD9 wraz z 

ƭƛŎŜƴŎƧŊ ²ŜƳŀƴŀƎŜƳŜƴǘ ǎŜǊǾŜǊ όмȄ ǇŜǊ aŀ 
2-08166-02 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         н рллΣлл ȊƱо лтрΣлл ȊƱм ффуΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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25. MS430518M FAN Unit  (service) for MS430502M include the dust filter2-08166-03 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

26. MS430518M
Tunable 10G Transponder with 3R  Regeneration, Line 

Port1:
2-08166-04 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

27. MS430518M Quadruple Transponder Unit FE,1GbE,1GFC, 2GFC, 4GFC,2-08166-05 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

28. MS430518M
Tunable DTM Unit 8xGBE or  GFC to 10G, Port  1. .8:SFP, 

Line Port:
2-08166-06 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

29. MS430518M
SFP Pluggable Transceiver1x/2x/4x Fibre Channel, 

multimode
2-08166-07 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

30. MS430518M
SFP Pluggable Transceiver 1x/2x/4x Fibre Channel, , 

DWDM
2-08166-08 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

31. MS430518M SFP Pluggable Transceiver1x/2x/4x Fibre Channel, DWDM2-08166-09 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

32. MS430518M
Blue MUX & RED DMUX  Band  Coupler Unit With  1510-

A/1590-D OSC A&D
2-08166-10 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

33. MS430518M
Blue MUX & RED DMUX  Band  Coupler Unit With  1590-

A/1510-D OSC A&D
2-08166-11 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

34. MS430518M
Rack Mountable  8 channel optical Blue Band MUX (44-51) 

/Red Band DMUX (ch 30-37) with upgrade ports
2-08166-12 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         м рллΣлл ȊƱм упрΣлл ȊƱм мффΣнр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

35. MS430518M
Rack Mountable  8 channel optical Blue Band MUX (44-51) 

/Red Band DMUX (ch 30-37) with upgrade ports
2-08166-13 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         м рллΣлл ȊƱм упрΣлл ȊƱм мффΣнр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

36. MS430518M XFP-Z 10gbs 1550nm LC SMF 120km ETH/OC1922-08166-15 1 у нтнΣлл ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

37.
Catalyst 3750E 48 10/100/1000 PoE+2* 10GE(X2), 

1150W, IPB s/w

Catalyst 3750E 48 10/100/1000 PoE+2* 10GE(X2), 1150W, 

IPB s/w
2-08204-01 1 нл снмΣфо ȊƱ       трлΣлл ȊƱфннΣрл ȊƱрффΣсо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

38. Switch WS-C5002
 3845 Bund. w/AIM-VPN/SSL-3,Adv. IP Serv,25 SSL 

lic,128F/512D
2-08205-01 1 уфрΣнп ȊƱ             тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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39. CISCO 2951
Cisco 2951 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP, 2 SM, 256MB 

CF,512MB DRAM, IPB
2-08207-01 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

40. CISCO 2951 Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 23 FE, 1 GE 2-08207-02 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

41. CISCO 2951 Four-Port Voice Interface card - FXS and DID 2-08207-03 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

42. CISCO 2951 Eight port 10/100/1000 Ethernet switch interface  card2-08207-04 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

43. CISCO 2951 1-port ISDN BRI NT1 HWIC 2-08207-05 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

44. CISCO 2951 2 port GE SFP service module 2-08207-06 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

45. CISCO 2951
1-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - 

T1/E1
2-08207-07 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

46. CISCO 2951
1-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - 

T1/E1
2-08207-08 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

47. CISCO 2951 16-channel high-density voice DSP module 2-08207-09 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

48. CISCO 2951 16-channel high-density voice DSP module 2-08207-10 1 м фсрΣол ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

49.
EX 4200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT (8-ports PoE)+320W 

AC PS

EX 4200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT (8-ports PoE)+320W 

AC PS
2-08219-01 1 п рфрΣрс ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

50.
EX 4200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT (8-ports PoE)+320W 

AC PS

EX 4200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT (8-ports PoE)+320W 

AC PS
2-08220-01 1 п рфрΣрс ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

51.

SRX services gateway 240 with 16x GE ports 4xmini-PIM 

slots, and high memory  (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH). 

Integrated power supply.

SRX services gateway 240 with 16x GE ports 4xmini-PIM 

slots, and high memory  (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH). 

Integrated power supply.

2-08222-01 1 н стнΣтт ȊƱ         прлΣлл ȊƱрроΣрл ȊƱорфΣту ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

52.
Small Form  Factor  Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit  

Ethernet Optic Module

Small Form  Factor  Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit  

Ethernet Optic Module
2-08225-01 1 олсΣот ȊƱ             рΣлл ȊƱ сΣмр ȊƱ пΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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53.
Small Form  Factor  Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit  

Ethernet Optic Module

Small Form  Factor  Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit  

Ethernet Optic Module
2-08226-01 1 олсΣот ȊƱ             рΣлл ȊƱ сΣмр ȊƱ пΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

54. 2x Serial  PIC.One port Serial License -Spare 2x Serial  PIC.One port Serial License -Spare 2-08228-01 1 пнуΣфн ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

55. 2x Serial  PIC.One port Serial License -Spare 2x Serial  PIC.One port Serial License -Spare 2-08229-01 1 пнуΣфн ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

56.
JX-2E1-RJ48-S 2 Port E1 PIM with  integrated CSU/DSU-

Spare

JX-2E1-RJ48-S 2 Port E1 PIM with  integrated CSU/DSU-

Spare
2-08230-01 1 смнΣтп ȊƱ             мнлΣлл ȊƱмптΣсл ȊƱфрΣфп ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

57. SRX-MP-1T1E1 1-Port T1/E1 Mini-PIM for SRX 2-08231-01 1 пнуΣфн ȊƱ             олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

58.
EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics

EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics
2-08233-01 1 м уоуΣнм ȊƱ         муΣоу ȊƱннΣсм ȊƱмпΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

59.
EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics

EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics
2-08234-01 1 м уоуΣнм ȊƱ         муΣоу ȊƱннΣсм ȊƱмпΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

60.
EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics

EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics
2-08235-01 1 м тфмΣму ȊƱ         мтΣфм ȊƱннΣло ȊƱмпΣон ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

61.
EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics

EX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit  

Ethernet SX optics
2-08236-01 1 м тфмΣму ȊƱ         мтΣфм ȊƱннΣло ȊƱмпΣон ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

62.
Small Form Factor Pluggable 10/100/1000 Copper 

Transceiver Module

Small Form Factor Pluggable 10/100/1000 Copper 

Transceiver Module
2-08237-01 1 пфлΣмф ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

63.
Small Form Factor Pluggable 10/100/1000 Copper 

Transceiver Module

Small Form Factor Pluggable 10/100/1000 Copper 

Transceiver Module
2-08238-01 1 пфлΣмф ȊƱ             рΣлл ȊƱ сΣмр ȊƱ пΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

64.
Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000 Base-T Gigabit  

Ethernet Module (uses cat 5 cable)

Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000 Base-T Gigabit  

Ethernet Module (uses cat 5 cable)
2-08239-01 1 нотΣсо ȊƱ             рΣлл ȊƱ сΣмр ȊƱ пΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

65.
Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000 Base-T Gigabit  

Ethernet Module (uses cat 5 cable)

Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000 Base-T Gigabit  

Ethernet Module (uses cat 5 cable)
2-08240-01 1 нотΣсо ȊƱ             рΣлл ȊƱ сΣмр ȊƱ пΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

66.
J2350-JH% J2350, JUNOS, High Memory (1GB),5 PIM 

Slots, HW Security, AC power Supply, 19" Rack Mount

J2350-JH% J2350, JUNOS, High Memory (1GB),5 PIM Slots, 

HW Security, AC power Supply, 19" Rack Mount
2-08243-01 1 н фтлΣпл ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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67.
J2350-JH% J2350, JUNOS, High Memory (1GB),5 PIM 

Slots, HW Security, AC power Supply, 19" Rack Mount

J2350, JUNOS, High Memory(1GB), 5 PIM Slots, HW 

Security, AC power Supply, 19'' Rack Mount
2-08244-01 1 н фтлΣпл ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

68.
EX 4200 and EX  3200 320W AC Power Supply EX 4200 

and EX 3200 320W AC Power Supply

EX 4200 and EX  3200 320W AC Power Supply EX 4200 

and EX 3200 320W AC Power Supply
2-08247-01 1 рфтΣлс ȊƱ             рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

69.
EX-UM-2X4SFP EX4200 and EX3200 2-Port 10G SFP+/4-

port 1G SFP Uplink Module

EX-UM-2X4SFP EX4200 and EX3200 2-Port 10G SFP+/4-

port 1G SFP Uplink Module
2-08248-01 1 н оууΣнп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

70.
EX-UM-2X4SFP EX4200 and EX3200 2-Port 10G SFP+/4-

port 1G SFP Uplink Module

EX-UM-2X4SFP EX4200 and EX3200 2-Port 10G SFP+/4-

port 1G SFP Uplink Module
2-08249-01 1 н оууΣнп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

71. BIG IP 3600 StrongBox Evaluation Unit (4GB) BIG IP 3600 StrongBox Evaluation Unit (4GB) 2-08299-01 1 нфΣоу ȊƱ               мΣлл ȊƱ мΣно ȊƱ лΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

72. Catalyst WS-C3750 GE SFP,LC connector LX/LH transceiver 2-08309-02 1 м ороΣто ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

73. Catalyst WS-C3750 GE SFP,LC connector LX/LH transceiver 2-08309-03 1 м ороΣто ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

74. Catalyst WS-C3750 100FX SFP on GE SFP P-ports for DSBU switches2-08309-04 1 м ороΣто ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

75. Catalyst WS-C3750 GE SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver 2-08309-05 1 м ороΣто ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

76. Catalyst 3750 48/10/100/1000T Catalyst 3750 48/10/100/1000T 2-08310-01 1 ну млмΣст ȊƱ       о рллΣлл ȊƱп олрΣлл ȊƱн тфуΣнр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

77. Catalyst WS-C3750 Catalyst 3750G 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPB Image2-08311-01 1 с мтпΣуу ȊƱ         м уллΣлл ȊƱн нмпΣлл ȊƱм пофΣмл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

78. Catalyst WS-C3750 2-Port Channelized E1/T1/ISDN-PRI Network Module2-08311-02 1 с мтпΣуу ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

79. Catalyst WS-C3750 Catalyst 3750-E/3560-E 265WDC power supply spare2-08311-03 1 с мтпΣуу ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

80. Catalyst WS-C3750 Catalyst 3750-E/3560-E 1150WAC  power supply 2-08311-04 1 с мтпΣуу ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

Strona 6 z 166



81. Catalyst WS-C3750 OC3/STM1 SFP, Single -mode fiber, long Reach (40km)2-08311-05 1 с мтпΣуу ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

82. Catalyst WS-C3750
Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE+4 SFP Standard 

Image
2-08312-01 1 мо ммтΣпп ȊƱ       н лллΣлл ȊƱн пслΣлл ȊƱм рффΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

83. 2811 Router 2811 Router 2-08313-01 1 м флрΣрп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

84. 2811 Router 2Port Voice Interface Card 2-08313-02 1 м флрΣрп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

85. 2811 Router 1-Port ISDN WAN Interface Card (dial and leased line)2-08313-03 1 м флрΣрп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

86. 2811 Router High Performance ATM Integration Module 2-08313-04 1 м флрΣрп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

87. 2811 Router 2 Slot Voice/Fax Module 2-08313-05 1 м флрΣрп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

88. 2811 Router DES/3DES/AES/SSL  VPN Eneryption/Compression2-08313-06 1 м флрΣрп ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

89. 2811 Router 2811 Router 2-08314-01 1 о тноΣмп ȊƱ         улΣлл ȊƱфуΣпл ȊƱсоΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

90. 2811 Router 2Port Voice Interface Card 2-08314-02 1 о тноΣмп ȊƱ         улΣлл ȊƱфуΣпл ȊƱсоΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

91. 2811 Router 1-Port ISDN WAN Interface Card (dial and leased line)2-08314-03 1 о тноΣмп ȊƱ         улΣлл ȊƱфуΣпл ȊƱсоΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

92. 2811 Router 2811 Router 2-08315-01 1 н тфнΣос ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

93. 2811 Router 2Port Voice Interface Card 2-08315-02 1 н тфнΣос ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

94. 2811 Router  1-Port ISDN WAN Interface Card (dial and leased line)2-08315-03 1 н тфнΣос ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

Strona 7 z 166



95. 2811 Router High Performance ATM Module 2-08315-04 1 н тфнΣос ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

96. 2811 Router 2811 Router 2-08316-01 1 н нонΣум ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

97. 2811 Router 2Port Voice Interface Card 2-08316-02 1 н нонΣум ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

98. 2811 Router  1-Port ISDN WAN Interface Card 2-08316-03 1 н нонΣум ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

99. 2811 Router High Performance ATM  Module 2-08316-04 1 н нонΣум ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

100. 2811 Router
1-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Trunk  Voice/WAN Int. Card-

T1/E1
2-08316-05 1 н нонΣум ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

101. 2811 Router Four-port Voice Interface Card-FXO (Universal) 2-08316-06 1 н нонΣум ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

102. SecurID Appliance Demo Kit SecurID Appliance Demo Kit 2-08319-01 1 с мнтΣтн ȊƱ         фллΣлл ȊƱм млтΣлл ȊƱтмфΣрр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

103. SRX 3600 Chassis
SRX 3600 Chassis, Midplane, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, 2xDC 

PEM-no SPC-noNPC
2-08320-01 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         р фллΣлл ȊƱт нртΣлл ȊƱп тмтΣлр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

104. SRX 3600 Chassis Clustering Module for SRX 3000 2-08320-02 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

105. SRX 3600 Chassis Network Processing Card for SRX 3000 2-08320-03 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

106. SRX 3600 Chassis
Services Processing Card for SRX 3000, Single Processor, 

1GHz, 4GB Memory /CPU
2-08320-04 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

107. SRX 3600 Chassis 2x10GE XFP CFM for SRX 3000 2-08320-05 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

108. SRX 3600 Chassis 16x1GE SFP CFM for SRX 3000 2-08320-06 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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109. SRX 3600 Chassis DC Power Entry Module for SRX 3000 2-08320-08 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

110. SRX 3600 Chassis 10GE short reach multi-mode pluggable interface 2-08320-09 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

111. SRX 3600 Chassis
Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LH Gigabit 

Ethernet Optic Module
2-08320-11 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

112. SRX 3600 Chassis
10GE XFPpluggable transceiver: singlemode 1310nm 

10km reach
2-08320-12 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

113. SRX 3600 Chassis
Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX Gigabit 

Ethernet Optic Module
2-08320-13 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

114. SRX 3600 Chassis 10GE 40km single-mode pluggable interface 2-08320-15 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

115. SRX 3600 Chassis Dysk Juniper 74GB 2-08320-16 1 т упоΣнт ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

116.

Dual 10/100 WAN ports, 10/100 DMZ port, 5-port  

10/100/1000 internal switch, SD slot (SDHC), and  

ExspressCard slot

Dual 10/100 WAN ports, 10/100 DMZ port, 5-port  

10/100/1000 internal switch, SD slot (SDHC), and  

ExspressCard slot

2-08321-01 1 усрΣпм ȊƱ             мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

117. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  ImageCatalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  Image2-08322-01 1 н супΣон ȊƱ         орлΣлл ȊƱполΣрл ȊƱнтфΣуо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

118. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  ImageCatalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  Image2-08323-01 1 н супΣоо ȊƱ         орлΣлл ȊƱполΣрл ȊƱнтфΣуо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

119. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  ImageCatalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  Image2-08324-01 1 н супΣоо ȊƱ         орлΣлл ȊƱполΣрл ȊƱнтфΣуо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

120. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  ImageCatalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE+ 2T/SFP LAN Base  Image2-08326-01 1 н супΣоо ȊƱ         орлΣлл ȊƱполΣрл ȊƱнтфΣуо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

121. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08343-01 1 о прпΣпп ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

122. CISCO 2911 Cisco 2911 DC Power Supply 2-08343-03 1 о прпΣпп ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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123. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08344-01 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

124. CISCO 2911 2-Port Serial  WAN Interface Card 2-08344-02 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

125. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08345-01 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

126. CISCO 2911 2-Port Serial  WAN Interface Card 2-08345-02 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

127. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08346-01 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

128. CISCO 2911 2-Port Serial  WAN Interface Card 2-08346-02 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

129. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08347-01 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

130. CISCO 2911 2-Port Serial  WAN Interface Card 2-08347-02 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

131. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08348-01 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

132. CISCO 2911 2-Port Serial  WAN Interface Card 2-08348-02 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

133. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08349-01 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

134. CISCO 2911  2-Port Serial WAN Interface Card 2-08349-02 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

135. CISCO 2911
Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM36-16, UC and SEC 

License P
2-08350-01 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

136. CISCO 2911 2-Port Serial  WAN Interface Card 2-08350-02 1 о мооΣлр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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137. Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08361-01 1 снфΣмр ȊƱ             олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

138. Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08362-01 1 снфΣмр ȊƱ             олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

139. Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08363-01 1 снфΣмр ȊƱ             олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

140. Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08364-01 1 снфΣмр ȊƱ             олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

141. Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08366-01 1 рноΣту ȊƱ             олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

142. Cisco UC Phone 7975, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7975, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08367-01 1 снлΣсм ȊƱ             олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

143. Cisco UC Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08368-01 1 плфΣсу ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

144. Cisco UC Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08369-01 1 плфΣсу ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

145. Cisco UC Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare Cisco UC Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 2-08370-01 1 плфΣсу ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

146. Cisco UC Phone 6941, Charcoal, Standard Handset Cisco UC Phone 6941, Charcoal, Standard Handset2-08371-01 1 нмрΣус ȊƱ             млΣлл ȊƱмнΣол ȊƱ уΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

147. Cisco UC Phone 6941, Charcoal, Standard Handset Cisco UC Phone 6941, Charcoal, Standard Handset2-08372-01 1 нмрΣус ȊƱ             млΣлл ȊƱмнΣол ȊƱ уΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

148. Cisco Unified Video Advantage with VT Camera III Cisco Unified Video Advantage with VT Camera III 2-08373-01 1 мффΣул ȊƱ             млΣлл ȊƱмнΣол ȊƱ уΣлл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

149. Check Point  UTM -1 Appliance 1078-Demo Check Point  UTM -1 Appliance 1078-Demo 2-08398-01 1 р ммрΣнф ȊƱ         рмΣмр ȊƱснΣфн ȊƱплΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

150. 32 port Asynchrononus Module 32 port Asynchrononus Module 2-08411-01 1 м тнтΣпп ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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151. SUN SPARC SERWER T5120 1.2(4CORE) 4GB 2X146GB 2-08414-01 1 т орсΣуп ȊƱ         прлΣлл ȊƱрроΣрл ȊƱорфΣту ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

152. SUN SPARC Sun PCI -E Dual  Channel  Ultra  320LVD SCSI Adapter2-08414-02 1 т орсΣуп ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

153. SUN SPARC XVR-300 x8 Graphics Accelerator 2-08414-03 1 т орсΣуп ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

154. SUN SPARC Sun 146GB10000 RPM SAS Drive 2-08414-04 1 т орсΣуп ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

155. Sun Fire  V890 Server
Sun Fire  V890 Server, 2* 1,8GHz  Ultra SPARC  IV + 

processors with 32 MB cache each , 16GB  of DRAM
2-08415-01 1 с фмуΣпп ȊƱ         сллΣлл ȊƱтоуΣлл ȊƱптфΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

156. Sun Fire  V890 Server Sun PCI Dual  Ultra 320 SCSI Adapter 2-08415-03 1 с фмуΣпп ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

157. Sun Fire  V890 Server XVR-100 Graphics Accelerator (64MB) 2-08415-04 1 с фмуΣпп ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

158. 16-Slot LTO3 Autoloader Base 16-Slot LTO3 Autoloader Base 2-08416-01 1 мм нутΣнл ȊƱ       м нллΣлл ȊƱм птсΣлл ȊƱфрфΣпл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

159. UCS-C200
UCS C200 M2 Srvr w/1 PSU DVD w/o CPU , mem, HDD or 

PCle card
2-08418-01 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         тллΣлл ȊƱусмΣлл ȊƱррфΣср ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

160. UCS-C200
2,93GHz Xeon  X5670 95W CPU/12MB cache /DDR3 

1333MHz
2-08418-02 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

161. UCS-C200
2,93GHz Xeon  X5670 95W CPU/12MB cache /DDR3 

1333MHz
2-08418-03 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

162. UCS-C200
8GB DDR3-1333MHz RDIMM/PC-10600/dual rank /Low 

Voltage
2-08418-04 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

163. UCS-C200
8GB DDR3-1333MHz RDIMM/PC-10600/dual rank /Low 

Voltage
2-08418-05 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

164. UCS-C200
8GB DDR3-1333MHz RDIMM/PC-10600/dual rank /Low 

Voltage
2-08418-06 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

Strona 12 z 166



165. UCS-C200
8GB DDR3-1333MHz RDIMM/PC-10600/dual rank /Low 

Voltage
2-08418-07 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

166. UCS-C200 LSI 1064E (4-port SAS 3,0G RAID 0,1, 1E) Mezz Card2-08418-08 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         слΣлл ȊƱтоΣул ȊƱптΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

167. UCS-C200 450GB SAS 15K RPM 3,5in HDD/hot plug/ C200 drive  sled2-08418-09 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

168. UCS-C200 450GB SAS 15K RPM 3,5in HDD/hot plug/ C200 drive  sled2-08418-10 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

169. UCS-C200 450GB SAS 15K RPM 3,5in HDD/hot plug/ C200 drive  sled2-08418-11 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

170. UCS-C200 450GB SAS 15K RPM 3,5in HDD/hot plug/ C200 drive  sled2-08418-12 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

171. UCS-C200 Broadcom 5709 Quad Port 10/100/1Gb NIC w/TOE iSCSI2-08418-13 1 м рфуΣор ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

172. Nagrywarka DVD PLEXTOR PX-L611U Nagrywarka DVD  PLEXTOR PX-L611U 2-08422-01 1 мтфΣлл ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

173. SRX1400 Chassis SRX1400 Chassis, Backplane, Fan,RE, AC PSU,GE-SYSIO2-08423-01 1 ф нуфΣоп ȊƱ         о лллΣлл ȊƱо сфлΣлл ȊƱн офуΣрл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

174. SRX1400 Chassis
Network and Services Processing Card for SRX1400, Single 

Processor,1GHz,4GB Memory/CPU
2-08423-02 1 ф нуфΣоп ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

175. SRX1400 Chassis 16x10/100/1000 Copper CFM for SRX 3000 2-08423-03 1 ф нуфΣоп ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

176. SRX1400 Chassis
Small Form  Factor Pluggable  1000Base-LX Gigabit  

Ethernet  Optic  Module
2-08423-04 1 ф нуфΣоп ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

177. SRX1400 Chassis Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet2-08423-05 1 ф нуфΣоп ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

178.
802. 11a/g/n-d2.0 2.4/5-GHz Mod Unified AP; 6 RP-TNC; 

ETSI

802. 11a/g/n-d2.0 2.4/5-GHz Mod Unified AP; 6 RP-TNC; 

ETSI
2-08444-01 1 м нопΣлн ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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179.
802. 11a/g/n-d2.0 2.4/5-GHz Mod Unified AP; 6 RP-TNC; 

ETSI
 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP; Ext Ant; E Reg Domain2-08445-01 1 м нопΣлн ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

180.
802. 11a/g/n-d2.0 2.4/5-GHz Mod Unified AP; 6 RP-TNC; 

ETSI

802. 11a/g/n-d2.0 2.4/5-GHz Mod Unified AP; 6 RP-TNC; 

ETSI
2-08446-01 1 м нопΣлн ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

181. 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP: Int Ant; E Reg Momain 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP: Int Ant; E Reg Momain2-08448-01 1 усрΣст ȊƱ             плΣлл ȊƱпфΣнл ȊƱомΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

182. Chassis 6 HU
Chassis 6 HU, 16 module slots, 2x 48 VDC pow incl 

Backplane
2-08450-01 1 т рпмΣот ȊƱ         фрлΣлл ȊƱм мсуΣрл ȊƱтрфΣро ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

183. Chassis 6 HU Rack Mountable 40 channels MUX/DMUX 100GHz odd c2-08450-02 1 т рпмΣот ȊƱ         рллΣлл ȊƱсмрΣлл ȊƱоффΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

184. Chassis 6 HU
"Local Interface (SFP), 1000Base-T copper, RJ-45 

MS100091
2-08450-03 1 т рпмΣот ȊƱ         рллΣлл ȊƱсмрΣлл ȊƱоффΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

185.
HW Only MCS-7845-13 1x5540 CPU,6GB RAM, 

4x146HDD
HW Only MCS-7845-13 1x5540 CPU,6GB RAM, 4x146HDD2-08451-01 1 нп млтΣнн ȊƱ       р лллΣлл ȊƱс мрлΣлл ȊƱо ффтΣрл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

186. Unified CM 8.5 7835-13 Appliance, 0 Seats Unified CM 8.5 7835-I3 Appliance, 0 Seats 2-08452-01 1 мм фффΣоп ȊƱ       н рллΣлл ȊƱо лтрΣлл ȊƱм ффуΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

187. Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base 2-08526-01 1 р лсоΣоо ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

188. Catalyst 3750 Catalyst 3750V2 48 10/100+4SFP Enhanced Image2-08527-01 1 н уолΣту ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

189. Catalyst 3750 1000BASE-T SFP 2-08527-02 1 н уолΣту ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

190. Catalyst 3750 1000BASE-T SFP 2-08527-03 1 н уолΣту ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

191. SRX 3400
SRX 3400 Chassis, Midplane, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, AC PEM-

no power cord-no SPC-no NPC
2-08528-01 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       м мллΣлл ȊƱм ороΣлл ȊƱутфΣпр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

192. SRX 3400 Network Processing Card for SRX 3000 2-08528-02 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       мулΣлл ȊƱннмΣпл ȊƱмпоΣфм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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193. SRX 3400
Services Prosessing Card for SRX 3000, Single Processor, 

1GHz, 4GB Memory/CPU
2-08528-03 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       мулΣлл ȊƱннмΣпл ȊƱмпоΣфм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

194. SRX 3400 Power Entry Module for SRX 3000-no power cord 2-08528-04 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       мулΣлл ȊƱннмΣпл ȊƱмпоΣфм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

195. SRX 3400 16x1GE SFP CFM for SRX 3000 2-08528-05 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       мулΣлл ȊƱннмΣпл ȊƱмпоΣфм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

196. SRX 3400
Small  Form  Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX Gigabit  

Ethernet  Optic Module
2-08528-06 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       мулΣлл ȊƱннмΣпл ȊƱмпоΣфм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

197. SRX 3400 2x10GE XFP CFM for SRX 3000 2-08528-07 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       мулΣлл ȊƱннмΣпл ȊƱмпоΣфм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

198. SRX 3400 10GE short reach  multi-mode pluggable interface 2-08528-08 1 мл рнпΣно ȊƱ       мулΣлл ȊƱннмΣпл ȊƱмпоΣфм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

199. AC Power Entry Module  for SRX 3000-no power cordAC Power Entry Module  for SRX 3000-no power cord2-08529-01 1 о флтΣрс ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

200. Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base 2-08536-01 1 р тстΣрл ȊƱ         ртΣсу ȊƱтлΣфп ȊƱпсΣмм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

201. Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module option 2-08536-02 1 р тстΣрл ȊƱ         ртΣсу ȊƱтлΣфп ȊƱпсΣмм ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

202. Catalyst 3750V2 48 10/100 PoE+4 SFP Standard ImageCatalyst 3750V2 48 10/100 PoE+4 SFP Standard Image2-08537-01 1 у мунΣмф ȊƱ         умΣун ȊƱмллΣсп ȊƱсрΣпн ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

203.
Catalyst  2960 48 10/100 PoE+2 1000BT+ 2 SFPLAN Base 

Image

Catalyst  2960 48 10/100 PoE+2 1000BT+ 2 SFPLAN Base 

Image
2-08540-01 1 п онуΣнт ȊƱ         поΣну ȊƱроΣнп ȊƱопΣсл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

204. Cisco 7604  Chassis Spare Cisco 7604  Chassis Spare 2-08542-01 1 н тсуΣфл ȊƱ         птрΣлл ȊƱрупΣнр ȊƱотфΣтс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

205. Cisco UC  Conference  Station 7937 Global Cisco UC  Conference  Station 7937 Global 2-08543-01 1 м мфрΣнс ȊƱ         нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

206. Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset2-08544-01 1 мсмΣрн ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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207. Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset2-08545-01 1 мсмΣрн ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

208. Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset2-08546-01 1 мсмΣрн ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

209. Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset2-08547-01 1 мсмΣрн ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

210. Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset Cisco UC Phone  6911,Charcoal ,Standard handset2-08548-01 1 мсмΣрн ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

211. Cisco WG 202 Analog  Voice Gateway Cisco WG 202 Analog  Voice Gateway 2-08549-01 1 тооΣту ȊƱ             нрΣлл ȊƱолΣтр ȊƱмфΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

212. ASA 5520 Appliance with SW,HA,4GE+1FE,3DES/AESASA 5520 Appliance with SW,HA,4GE+1FE,3DES/AES2-08550-01 1 п урнΣсф ȊƱ         мнлΣлл ȊƱмптΣсл ȊƱфрΣфп ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

213. ASA 5520 Appliance with SW,HA,4GE+1FE,3DES/AES ASA 5500 AIP Security Services Module-20 2-08550-02 1 п урнΣсф ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

214. CUCxn 8.0 MCS 7825 IBM Appliance CUCxn 8.0 MCS 7825 IBM Appliance 2-08551-01 1 с пслΣту ȊƱ         тллΣлл ȊƱусмΣлл ȊƱррфΣср ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

215. Cisco UC  Phone 7942, spare Cisco UC  Phone 7942, spare 2-08552-01 1 орсΣрм ȊƱ             нлΣлл ȊƱнпΣсл ȊƱмрΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

216.
Upgrade NS 50-> SSG 140 System , 256 MB memory, 0 

PIM cards,

Upgrade NS 50-> SSG 140 System , 256 MB memory, 0 

PIM cards,
2-08553-01 1 п сслΣст ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

217. WS-C4900M Base system with 8X2 ports and  2 half  slots 2-08569-01 1 с уснΣум ȊƱ         суΣсо ȊƱупΣпм ȊƱрпΣут ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

218. WS-C4900M 8 port 2:1 10GbE (X2) line card for 4900M series 2-08569-02 1 с уснΣум ȊƱ         суΣсо ȊƱупΣпм ȊƱрпΣут ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

219. WS-C4900M 4900M AC power supply, 1000 watts 2-08569-03 1 с уснΣум ȊƱ         суΣсо ȊƱупΣпм ȊƱрпΣут ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

220. WS-C4900M 4900M DC power supply 1000 watts 2-08569-04 1 с уснΣум ȊƱ         суΣсо ȊƱупΣпм ȊƱрпΣут ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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221. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08576-01 1 м лнпΣтф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

222. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08577-01 1 м лнпΣтф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

223. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08578-01 1 м лнпΣтф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

224. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08579-01 1 м лнпΣтф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

225. Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08580-01 1 м лнпΣтф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

226. Catalyst 2960 48 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 48 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08581-01 1 м тртΣфф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

227. Catalyst 2960 48 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 48 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08582-01 1 м тртΣфф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

228. Catalyst 2960 48 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image Catalyst 2960 48 10/100+T/SFP LAN Lite Image 2-08583-01 1 м тртΣфф ȊƱ         флΣлл ȊƱммлΣтл ȊƱтмΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

229. CISCO 3945E CISCO 3945E Security Bundle w//SEC license PAK2-08584-01 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         уллΣлл ȊƱфупΣлл ȊƱсофΣсл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

230. CISCO 3945E Cisco3925/3945 AC Power Supply 2-08584-02 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

231. CISCO 3945E Cisco Branch Routers  Series Network  Analysis Module2-08584-04 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

232. CISCO 3945E
Services Ready Engine   710 (4GB MEM,500GB HDD,1C 

CPU)
2-08584-05 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

233. CISCO 3945E
PVDM 64-channel high-density voice and video DSP 

module
2-08584-06 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

234. CISCO 3945E
EHWIC 1 port dual mode SFP (100M/1G) or 

GE(10M/100M/1G) Spare
2-08584-07 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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235. CISCO 3945E 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryption module 2-08584-08 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

236. CISCO 3945E Cisco 3925/3945 DC Power Supply 2-08584-09 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

237. CISCO 3945E 8-Port Async/Sync Serial HWIC, EIA-232 2-08584-10 1 п ннмΣнф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

238. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base 2-08585-01 1 п тлпΣнс ȊƱ         сллΣлл ȊƱтоуΣлл ȊƱптфΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

239. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst  3K-X 1100W AC Secondary Power Supply2-08585-02 1 п тлпΣнс ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

240. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network  Module 2-08585-04 1 п тлпΣнс ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

241. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst 3K-X 10G Service Module 2-08585-05 1 п тлпΣнс ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

242. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base 2-08586-01 1 о стфΣмр ȊƱ         сллΣлл ȊƱтоуΣлл ȊƱптфΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

243. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst  3K-X 1100W AC Secondary Power Supply2-08586-02 1 о стфΣмр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

244. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst  3K-X 1G Network Module option  PID 2-08586-03 1 о стфΣмр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

245. Catalyst 3750X 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF,850nm,DOM2-08586-05 1 о стфΣмр ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

246. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base 2-08587-01 1 р рпсΣсл ȊƱ         тллΣлл ȊƱусмΣлл ȊƱррфΣср ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

247. Catalyst 3750X Catalyst  3K-X 1100W AC Secondary Power Supply2-08587-02 1 р рпсΣсл ȊƱ         мрлΣлл ȊƱмупΣрл ȊƱммфΣфо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

248. CISCO 2951 Cisco 2951 Security Bundle w/SEC license  PAK 2-08588-01 1 о нофΣлл ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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249. CISCO 2951 GigE High  Speed WIC With  One SFP Slot 2-08588-02 1 о нофΣлл ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

250. CISCO 2951 Two 10/100 routed port HWIC 2-08588-03 1 о нофΣлл ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

251. CISCO 2951
1-port ADSL-over-ISDN with dying gasp WAN interface 

card
2-08588-04 1 о нофΣлл ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

252. CISCO 2951 Cisco 2951 Security Bundle w/SEC license  PAK 2-08589-01 1 п млсΣнм ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

253. CISCO 2951 GigE High  Speed WIC With  One SFP Slot 2-08589-02 1 п млсΣнм ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

254. CISCO 2951 Two 10/100 routed port HWIC 2-08589-03 1 п млсΣнм ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

255. Catalyst  2960S Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4x SFP LAN Base2-08590-01 1 н нурΣмф ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

256. Catalyst  2960S 10GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 1 Meter 2-08590-03 1 н нурΣмф ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

257. Catalyst  2960S 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module REFURBISHED 2-08590-04 1 н нурΣмф ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

258. Catalyst  2960S
CSSF-SM31020D-GP-SFP 1.25Gbps LX 1310nm LC DDM 

SMF 20km (for Cisco)
2-08590-06 1 н нурΣмф ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

259. Catalyst  2960S 10GBASE-ER SFP Module 2-08590-07 1 н нурΣмф ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

260. Catalyst  2960S 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 2-08590-08 1 н нурΣмф ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

261. Catalyst  2960S Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4x SFP LAN Base2-08591-01 1 р нмуΣлр ȊƱ         оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

262. Catalyst  2960S 10GBASE-SR SFP  Module 2-08591-02 1 р нмуΣлр ȊƱ         тлΣлл ȊƱусΣмл ȊƱррΣфт ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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263. CISCO 891 GigaE SecRouter CISCO 891 GigaE SecRouter 2-08592-01 1 м отлΣму ȊƱ         олΣлл ȊƱосΣфл ȊƱноΣфф ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

264. 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP ; Int Ant; E Reg Domain 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP ; Int Ant; E Reg Domain2-08593-01 1 м ломΣрр ȊƱ         плΣлл ȊƱпфΣнл ȊƱомΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

265. 10/100BT to E3 converter, -48 VDC 10/100BT to E3 converter, -48 VDC 2-08594-01 1 н стмΣум ȊƱ         роΣпп ȊƱсрΣто ȊƱпнΣтн ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

266. SERWERSFV445 SERWER SFV 445 2-08599-01 1 он мснΣмр ȊƱ       р рллΣлл ȊƱс тсрΣлл ȊƱп офтΣнр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

267. IP 2457 IP2457 Disk Based  Appliance 2-08602-01 1 му мспΣтл ȊƱ       н рллΣлл ȊƱо лтрΣлл ȊƱм ффуΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

268. IP 2457 Four Port 10/100/1000Base -T XMC RJ-45-IP1285 &IP24552-08602-02 1 му мспΣтл ȊƱ       м рллΣлл ȊƱм упрΣлл ȊƱм мффΣнр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

269. IP 2457
Four Port 1000Base-X Ethernet XMC, SFP (w/o 

Transceivers)
2-08602-03 1 му мспΣтл ȊƱ       м рллΣлл ȊƱм упрΣлл ȊƱм мффΣнр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

270. UCS C200 M2 Disti: UCS C200 M2 Rack Svr, 1x E5649, 1x8GB, 1PS2-08603-01 1 н оусΣфл ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

271. UCS C200 M2
500GB SATA 7,2K RPM 3,5in. HDD/hot plug/C200 drive 

sled
2-08603-02 1 н оусΣфл ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

272. UCS C200 M2
500GB SATA 7,2K RPM 3,5in. HDD/hot plug/C200 drive 

sled
2-08603-03 1 н оусΣфл ȊƱ         мллΣлл ȊƱмноΣлл ȊƱтфΣфр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

273. BIG-ip 6900 StrongBox Evaluation Unit (8GB) BIG-ip 6900 StrongBox Evaluation Unit (8GB) 2-08604-01 1 нр фолΣму ȊƱ       рмуΣсл ȊƱсотΣуу ȊƱпмпΣсн ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

274. BIG-IP 1600 StrongBox Evaluation Unit (4GB) BIG-IP 1600 StrongBox Evaluation Unit (4GB) 2-08605-01 1 т прфΣрф ȊƱ         рллΣлл ȊƱсмрΣлл ȊƱоффΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

275. BIG-IP 8900 BIG-IP 8900 StrongBox Evaluation Unit (16GB) 2-08609-01 1 мс мофΣлм ȊƱ       сллΣлл ȊƱтоуΣлл ȊƱптфΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

276.
N2K-C2248TF-1GE Nexus 2248TP with 8 FET (2AC PS, 

1Fan (Std Airflow)

N2K-C2248TF-1GE Nexus 2248TP with 8 FET (2AC PS, 1Fan 

(Std Airflow)
2-08610-01 1 мл пнтΣнф ȊƱ       нлуΣрр ȊƱнрсΣрм ȊƱмссΣто ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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277.
N2K-C2232PF-10GE Nexus 2232PP with 16 FET (2 AC PS, 

1 FAN (Std Airflow)

N2K-C2232PF-10GE Nexus 2232PP with 16 FET (2 AC PS, 1 

FAN (Std Airflow)
2-08611-01 1 мо нтмΣмл ȊƱ       срлΣлл ȊƱтффΣрл ȊƱрмфΣсу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

278. Catalyst 4500E
WS-C4510R+E Catalyst  4500E 10 slot chassis for 

48Gbps/slot
2-08612-01 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         сллΣлл ȊƱтоуΣлл ȊƱптфΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

279. Catalyst 4500E
WS-X45-SUP6-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series Sup 6-E, 

2x10GE(X2) w/Twin Gig
2-08612-02 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         пллΣлл ȊƱпфнΣлл ȊƱомфΣул ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

280. Catalyst 4500E
WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 48-Port 

10/100/1000 Base-T (RJ-45)
2-08612-03 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

281. Catalyst 4500E
PWR-C45-4200ACV Catalyst 4500 4200W AC dual input  

Power  Supply (Data+PoE)
2-08612-04 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

282. Catalyst 4500E
WS-X4748-RJ45V-E Catalyst 4500E 48-Port  PoE 802,3at 

10/100/1000(RJ45)
2-08612-05 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

283. Catalyst 4500E
WS-X45-SUP7-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor, 

848Gbps
2-08612-06 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

284. Catalyst 4500E
WS-X4648-RJ45V-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE 

802.3af 10/100/1000(RJ45)
2-08612-07 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

285. Catalyst 4500E Catalyst 4503-E Fan  Tray (Spare) 2-08612-08 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

286. Catalyst 4500E Catalyst 4506-E Fan Tray (Spare) 2-08612-09 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

287. Catalyst 4500E
Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE+Ready 

10/100/1000(RJ45)
2-08612-10 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

288. Catalyst 4500E Catalyst 4507R Fan Tray 2-08612-11 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

289. Catalyst 4500E Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply (Data and POE)2-08612-12 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

290. Catalyst 4500E Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply (Data and POE)2-08612-13 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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291. Catalyst 4500E Catalyst 4500E Series 6-port 10 Giabit Ethernet (X2)2-08612-14 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

292. Catalyst 4500E
Catalyst 4500 6000W AC dual input Power Supply (Data + 

PoE)
2-08612-15 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

293. Catalyst 4500E
Catalyst 4500 Supervisor Engine II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2) and 

4x1GE (SFP)
2-08612-16 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

294. Catalyst 4500E Catalyst 4507R-E Fan Tray (Spare) 2-08612-17 1 с сртΣпф ȊƱ         нллΣлл ȊƱнпсΣлл ȊƱмрфΣфл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

295.
HW Only MCS-7816 H3 with  2GB RAM and One 160GB 

SATA  HD

HW Only MCS-7816 H3 with  2GB RAM and One 160GB 

SATA  HD
2-08613-01 1 т нснΣуф ȊƱ         трлΣлл ȊƱфннΣрл ȊƱрффΣсо ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

296.
CISCO1941 W-E/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802,11 a/b/g/n 

ETSI  Compliant WLAN ISM

CISCO1941 W-E/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802,11 a/b/g/n 

ETSI  Compliant WLAN ISM
2-08614-01 1 м лтуΣус ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

297.
CISCO1941 W-E/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802,11 a/b/g/n 

ETSI  Compliant WLAN ISM

4 port 10/100/1000 Enhanced High-Speed WAN Interface 

Gigabit Ethernet switch
2-08614-02 1 м лтуΣус ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

298.
CISCO1941 W-E/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802,11 a/b/g/n 

ETSI  Compliant WLAN ISM
Eight port 10/100/1000 ethernet switch  interface card2-08614-03 1 м лтуΣус ȊƱ         рлΣлл ȊƱсмΣрл ȊƱофΣфу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

299. Catalyst 6500
WS-C6504-E= Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 4-slod  chassis, 

5RU, no PS , no Fan Tray
2-08615-01 1 р сфмΣст ȊƱ         сллΣлл ȊƱтоуΣлл ȊƱптфΣтл ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

300. Catalyst 6500 Cat 6500 Supervisor 32 with 2 ports 10GbE and PFC3B2-08615-03 1 р сфмΣст ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

301. Catalyst 6500 10GBASE-LX4  XENPAK Module 2-08615-04 1 р сфмΣст ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

302. Catalyst 6500 High-Speed Fan module for Cisco 7604/6504-E Chassis2-08615-05 1 р сфмΣст ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

303. Catalyst 6500 2700W AC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/6504-E 2-08615-06 1 р сфмΣст ȊƱ         нрлΣлл ȊƱолтΣрл ȊƱмффΣуу ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

304. CISCO881GW
CISCO881GW-GN-A-K9 Cisco 881G Ethernet Sec Router 

w/3G B/U 802.11n FCC Comp
2-08626-01 1 снпΣсс ȊƱ             улΣлл ȊƱфуΣпл ȊƱсоΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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305. CISCO881GW
3G-ACC-TS9-TNC 3G Adapter for PCEX-3G-HSPA-US  and 

PCEX-3G-HSPA-G
2-08626-02 1 снпΣсс ȊƱ             улΣлл ȊƱфуΣпл ȊƱсоΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

306. CISCO881GW
3G-AE010-R Single  Unit  antenna  Extension Base (10foot 

cable included)
2-08626-03 1 снпΣсс ȊƱ             улΣлл ȊƱфуΣпл ȊƱсоΣфс ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

307. UCSC460 UCS C460 M2 Rack SVR w/o CPU, Mem HDD,PCIe2-08634-01 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       н рллΣлл ȊƱо лтрΣлл ȊƱм ффуΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

308. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-02 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

309. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-03 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

310. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-04 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

311. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-05 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

312. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-06 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

313. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-07 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

314. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-08 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

315. UCSC460
1TB 6Gb SATA 7,2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled 

mounted
2-08634-09 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

316. UCSC460 Intel Quad GbE adapter 2-08634-10 1 мр лнсΣоп ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

317. MS430504M
19" Chassis 7 HU , 20 module slots, 2x48 VDC power input 

, incl. Backplane
2-08635-01 1 мо нтфΣрс ȊƱ       рллΣлл ȊƱсмрΣлл ȊƱоффΣтр ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe

318. MS430504M 19" 1U 110/220VAC Dual Power Supply  max .1000W2-08635-02 1 мо нтфΣрс ȊƱ       оллΣлл ȊƱосфΣлл ȊƱнофΣур ȊƱ

Komponenty 

sieciowe Cisco, 

ǳǊȊŊŘȊŜƴƛŀ 

sieciowe
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